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Description

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:1 Book:46
Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:2 Book:46
Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Book:46 Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:3 Book:46
Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:10
Book:46 Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:18
Book:46 Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:20
Book:46 Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:21
Book:46 Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:22
Book:46 Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:25
Book:46 Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:28
Book:46 Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:26
Book:46 Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II



201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:31
Book:46 Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:36
Book:46 Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:37
Book:46 Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:38
Book:46 Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:43
Book:46 Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:41
Book:46 Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:39
Book:46 Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:44
Book:46 Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:42
Book:46 Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:45
Book:46 Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:5 Book:46
Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:4 Book:46
Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:8 Book:46
Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II



201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:7 Book:46
Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:6 Book:46
Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:9 Book:46
Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:11
Book:46 Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II

201611140004
17970

11/14/2016
10:44:37

CHESSER
RESERVE

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

46 20 Instr
#:20140630000
197500

Lot#:12
Book:46 Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE II


