S	Search Cri	teria Filte	ers Applied	: Party See	q= 1,0; Da	te Record	ed= 2016;	Name= C	HESSER	RESERVE	;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:1 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:2 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:3 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:10 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:18 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:20 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:21 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:22 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:25 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:28 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:26 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II

201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC		46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:31 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC		46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:36 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC		46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:37 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC		46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:38 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC		46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:43 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC		46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:41 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC		46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:39 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC		46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:44 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC		46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:42 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC		46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:45 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC		46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:5 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC		46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:4 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC		46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:8 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II

201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee		CHESSER RESERVE LLC		46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:7 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC		46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:6 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee		CHESSER RESERVE LLC		46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:9 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee		CHESSER RESERVE LLC		46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:11 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II
201611140004 17970	11/14/2016 10:44:37	CHESSER RESERVE	Grantee		CHESSER RESERVE LLC		46	20	Instr #:20140630000 197500	Lot#:12 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE II